
School Name:

School Address:

School Phone:

School FAX:

School Web Address:

POSITION NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

H.S. Principal John Reinhart reinharj@bangorsd.org

Athletic Director Mark Farnan farnanm@bangorsd.org

Atheltic Office Secretary Dinese Gerhart gerhartd@bangorsd.org

Athletic Trainer/Asst AD. Meriah Hopstetter shumakem@bangorsd.org

Band Director Eric Hahn hahne@bangorsd.org

SPORT / POSITION NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

Baseball (Head) Greg Hartman hartmang@bangorsd.org

Baseball (Asst.) Dan Berger bergerd@bangorsd.org

Baseball (Asst.) Tim Oliver oliverti@bangorsd.org

Basketball (Boy's Head) Bron Holland hollandb@bangorsd.org

Basketball (Boy's JV) Steve Panczer panczers@bangorsd.org

Basketball (Boy's JH)

Basketball (Boy's MS) Edward Ziegenfuss ziegenfe@bangorsd.org

Basketball (Girl's Head) Dale Godshalk majreb@epix.net

Basketball (Girl's JV) Chet Handelong

Basketball (Girl's JH) Jill Matthews matthewj@bangorsd.org

Basketball (Girl's MS)

(610) 599-7043

www.bangorslaters.com

Bangor Area High School

187 Five Points Richmond Road

Bangor PA. 18013

(610) 599-7011



Cheerleading  (Head)

Cross Country (Head) Andy Hartzell hartzela@bangorsd.org

Cross Country (MS)

Field Hockey (Head) Carol Alfred alfredc@bangorsd.org

Field Hockey (JV) Claudia Frederick frederic@bangorsd.org

Field Hockey (MS) Hillary Hunter hunterh@bangorsd.org

Football (Head) Frank Scagliotta scagliof@bangorsd.org

Football (Asst.) Mark Hopstetter hopstetm@bangorsd.org

Football (Asst.) (JV) Kyle Sandt sandtky@bangorsd.org

Football (Asst.) (MS) Todd Hallet thallet@live.com

Golf Colleen Schiavone schiavonec@bangorsd.org

Boy's Soccer (Head) Dave White happydog@frontiernet.net

Boy's Soccer (JV) Dan Josephson

Boy's Soccer (MS) Matt Wehr wehrm@bangorsd.org

Boys Soccer  (Asst.)

Girl's Soccer (Head) Ken Wilson wilsonke@bangorsd.org

Girl's Soccer (JV) Stacy Linzenbold linzenbs@bangorsd.org

Girls Soccer  (MS) Amber Walters waltersa@bangorsd.org

Softball (Head) Barbara Wismer wismerb@bangorsd.org

Softball (Asst.) Lisa Sommer sommerl@bangorsd.org

Softball (JV) Nick Ambrosius ambrosin@bangorsd.org



Track & Field (Head ) Mark Hopstetter hopstetm@bangorsd.org

Track & Field (Head ) Andy Hartzell hartze@bangorsd.org

Boys Tennis (Head)

Boys Tennis (Assistant) Mike Cohen cohenm@bangorsd.org

Wrestling (Head) Rick Thompson thompsor@bangorsd.org

Wrestling (JV)

Wrestling (JH)

Girls Tennis (Head) Mike Cohen cohenm@bangorsd.org

Girls Tennis (Assistant)


